
Vero Beach High School 

BEACH VOLLEYBALL 
Schedule 2022-2023 

 

 

Home Games, starting 2/28, will be held at our new Beach Volleyball Courts behind the Citrus Bowl.  

Parking available at the Freshman Learning Center (FLC). 

 

Date Place Opponent Time 

Saturday, February 25, 2023 Home 
Preseason Tournament at Vero Beach Volleyball in 

Vero Fitness (1060 6th Ave, Vero Beach, FL 32960) 
8am-5pm 

Tuesday, February 28, 2023 Home Centennial High School 4:00pm 

Tuesday, March 7, 2023 Home Tri-Match with Fort Pierce Central & Jensen Beach 4:00pm 

Sat-Sun, March 11-12, 2023 Away Cocoa Beach for Beach and Boards Tournament TBA 

Monday, March 13, 2023 Away Satellite High School CANCELLED 4:00pm 

Thursday, March 30, 2023 Away Westminster for Tri-Match with St. Thomas Aquinas 3:30pm 

Tuesday, April 4, 2023 Home Centennial High School 4:00pm 

Wednesday, April 5, 2023 Away Viera for Quad-Match with Merritt Island & Satellite 3:00pm 

Wednesday, April 12, 2023 Home Tri-Match with Martin County & Treasure Coast 4:00pm 

Mon-Tues, April 24-26, 2023 Away Fort Pierce Central High School for Districts TBA 

Fri-Sat, May 12-13, 2023 Away Tallahassee, FL for States TBA 

Revised 3/14/23 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 Home Game Tickets may be purchased on  

TicketSpicket.com or with either QR Code. 
 

Coach Jankowski – Athletic Director 

leonard.jankowski@indianriverschools.org 

Mrs. Trahan – Athletic Secretary (772) 564-5544 

emily.trahan@indianriverschools.org 
 

CHEER ON OUR FIGHTING INDIAN ATHLETES!!! 

Instagram (vbhsathletics) and Twitter (@VBHSAthletics) 

 
 

Tickets for 

All Events 

 
 

Tickets for 

Today’s Events 
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